NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

Cadet and Services Long Range

The Rhine Army Shield and Sixteen NRA Gold Medals

1

Army

Captain: Maj AW Gill
Coach: A McLeod Sturrock

Maj NT Healy
Cpl JH Keates
SSGT RH Kitson
Mr D Clark

Capt M Purdy
Maj JME Cook

Lt Col RHG Riley
Capt HCM Bennett
Capt RCG Knight
Maj AW Gill

L CPL TJ Roberts
Sgt GED Hart

Next Best Scores

g N W N

RAF

Navy

UK Cadets
BCRT

900x

50.7v
50.6v
48.4v
48.4v
50.5v
50.6v
48.4v
46.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.6v
46.3v

580.60v

900x

558.36v
542.39v
556.41v
560.51v

1000x

50.9v
47.3v
48.4v
48.4v
46.2v
44.2v
46.3v
47.3v
45.2v
45.2v
44.2v
46.3v

556.39v

1000x

550.34v
543.26v
539.34v
509.26v

Total

100.16v
97.9v
96.8v
96.8v
96.7v
94.8v
94.7v
93.8v
93.7v
93.7v
92.8v
92.6v

1136.99v

Total

1108.70v
1085.65v
1095.75v
1069.77v



